18. Magdeburger Kegelturnier am 07.10.2017
Mannschaftswertung

Magdeburger SV 90 I

	Name
	Vorname
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Behrendt
	Tilo
	B1
	363
	287
	
	650

	Hartseil
	Andrea
	B2
	427
	328
	
	755

	Selle
	Annett
	B2
	397
	314
	
	711

	Bree
	Dieter
	B4
	342
	247
	-10%
	530

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe
	2646



Magdeburger SV 90 II

	Name           
	Vorname        
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Krause
	Henning
	B1
	299
	244
	
	543

	Hillenkamp
	Susanne
	B2
	319
	233
	
	552

	Weishaupt
	Silvana
	B2
	360
	222
	
	582

	Teichler
	Karin
	B4
	362
	299
	-5%
	628

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe 
	2305



Magdeburger SV 90 III



	Name           
	Vorname        
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Tränkler
	Peter
	B1
	362
	234
	
	596

	Meyer
	Gabriele
	B2
	388
	313
	
	701

	Bethge
	Jürgen
	B2
	408
	334
	
	742

	Rindorf
	Detlef
	B4
	415
	363
	-10%
	700

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe
	2739



Magdeburger SV 90 IV


	Name           
	Vorname        
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	-%
	Punkte    

	Ruske
	Burkhard
	B1
	327
	212
	
	539

	Hartseil
	Silvio
	B2
	376
	274
	
	650

	Mertens
	Astrid
	B2
	381
	268
	
	649

	Krause
	Daniela
	B4
	354
	221
	-5%
	546

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe
	2384



ESV Lok Chemnitz I
	Name           
	Vorname        
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Grunert
	Frank
	B1
	330
	253
	
	583

	Dörfert
	Adelheid
	B2
	336
	291
	
	627

	Baier
	Gerd
	B3
	300
	327
	
	627

	Escher
	Rainer
	B3
	334
	355
	
	689

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe
	2526
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ESV Lok Chemnitz II
	Name           
	Vorname        
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Dolny
	Judith
	B1
	334
	215
	
	549

	Eisenberg
	Andrea
	B2
	338
	247
	
	585

	Klöden
	Siegfried
	B4
	341
	287
	-10%
	565

	Wechler
	Sylke
	B4
	327
	321
	-5%
	616

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe
	2315




SG Chemie Wolfen I
	Name            
	Vorname        
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Rien
	Edith
	B3
	375
	332
	
	707

	Lokat
	Ralf-Peter
	B3
	407
	371
	
	778

	Meixelsberger
	Frank
	B1
	299
	234
	
	533

	Seyffarth
	Jürg
	B2
	408
	327
	
	735

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe
	2753


SG Chemie Wolfen II
	Name            
	Vorname         
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Seyffarth
	Jana
	B2
	369
	337
	
	706

	Schulz
	Helmut
	B3
	344
	321
	
	665

	Wehde
	Bettina
	B4
	376
	304
	-5%
	646

	Wehde
	Uwe
	B4
	312
	316
	-10%
	452

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe:
	2469


VfL Blau-Weiß Neukloster I
	Name
	Vorname
	Skl
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	-%   
	Gesamt

	Wilde
	Harry
	B1
	374
	256
	
	630

	Klose
	Werner
	B2
	402
	281
	
	683

	Wilde
	Rosalinde
	B3
	396
	313
	
	709

	Höckberg
	Alfred
	B3
	423
	308
	
	731

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe
	2753


VfL Blau-Weiss Neukloster II
	Name
	Vorname
	Skl
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	-%
	Gesamt

	Schur
	Silvia
	B1
	316
	199
	
	515

	Schur
	Paul
	Kind
	374
	280
	
	654

	Nowsky
	Michael
	B2
	371
	268
	
	639

	Thede
	Jörg
	B4
	378
	271
	-10%
	584

	
	
	B4
	
	
	Summe 
	2392


Mannschaftswertung Seite 3

SG Einheit Arnstadt 


	Name           
	Vorname        
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Bohnhardt
	Volker
	B2
	306
	276
	
	582

	Mett
	Gerhard
	B1
	337
	253
	
	590

	Bohnhardt
	Marlies
	B3
	327
	309
	
	636

	Henning
	Susanne
	B2
	334
	329
	
	663

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe:
	2471


KuF Ichtershausen
	Name           
	Vorname        
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Hopf
	Frank
	B3
	326
	296
	
	622

	Hofmann
	Karla
	B1
	244
	161
	
	405

	Vogt
	Kerstin
	B4
	400
	360
	-5%
	722

	Lepkes
	Matthias
	B2
	328
	301
	
	629

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe
	2378




Chemnitzer SV Siegmar 48


	Name           
	Vorname        
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Rother
	Adelheid
	B1
	290
	190
	
	480

	Steinert
	Carmen
	B4
	354
	315
	-5%
	636

	Klömich
	Margot
	B4
	315
	275
	-5%
	560

	Müller
	Michael
	B4
	302
	252
	-10%
	499

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe
	2175




SV Jena Zwätzen


	Name           
	Vorname        
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Klopfleisch
	Dieter
	B1
	310
	243
	
	553

	Nosseck
	Karin
	B2
	341
	266
	
	607

	Schwarzer
	Sieglinde
	B4
	346
	326
	-5%
	638

	Klopfleisch
	Oliver
	B3
	301
	276
	
	577

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe
	2375




VSC-ASVÖ Wien


	Name           
	Vorname        
	 Skl 
	Bohle     
	Classic   
	 -%   
	Punkte    

	Binder
	Martina
	B3
	325
	327
	
	652

	Prall
	Kurt
	B2
	308
	196
	
	504

	Schöffmann
	Franz
	B2
	288
	262
	-20%
	440

	Holub
	Elfriede
	B2
	320
	245
	
	565

	
	
	
	
	
	Summe
	2161


